ID Nom
39 SERVANT
41 ASTOURIC
42 LLEBA
43 MACAGNO
44 MORRA
112 LAHELLEC
114 PLANQUART
53 JOSSELIN
51 PAYOT
88 PAUL
58 GIORDANO
97 MICELI
57 DOREILLAC
52 DULAC
48 BEAUJEAN
40 GRANDCOLAS
55 HOFFMANN
60 ROTA-BULO
59 MARCOS
38 JEANDEL
98 URIARTE
120 BANIZETTE
137 METCHE
138 BLANC
49 PERRIER
99 DEDON
140 SAHARAQUI
81 LEFEVRE

66 MARTIN ROCHE

12 ESCRIVA
129 MANDRILLON

Prénom
Camille
Clément
Maxime
Antoine
Gwenael
Martin
Ethan
Hugo
Xavier
Timéo
Corentin
Yann
Aurélien
Baptiste
Florian
Théo
Antoine
Ulysse
Quentin
Louis
César
Louison
David
David
Benjamin
Tristan
Mohamed
Mathys
Tom
Pierre
Kilian

Classement Enduro des Veilleurs de Vie 2022

Catégorie

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VAE

M - VTT - Cadets

SP1

00:05:27.2
00:05:43.7
00:05:44.4
00:05:55.0
00:05:58.0
00:05:56.7
00:05:53.6
00:05:50.5
00:06:03.4
00:06:07.2
00:06:07.3
00:06:03.5
00:06:02.3
00:06:13.5
00:06:06.7
00:05:46.3
00:06:21.3
00:06:09.8
00:06:22.9
00:06:18.9
00:06:10.6
00:06:21.7
00:06:17.1
00:06:20.8
00:06:32.7
00:06:22.9
00:06:35.1
00:06:10.3
00:06:21.4
00:05:46.7
00:06:44.4

Cl1 SP2
100:06:38.9
200:07:08.1
300:07:07.2
1100:07:05.7
1300:07:13.7
1200:07:19.6

900:07:31.4

700:07:19.0
16 00:07:21.5
1900:07:32.3
2000:07:27.7
1700:07:34.6
1500:07:40.9
2700:07:43.1
1800:07:32.7

400:07:59.8
3600:07:43.8
2300:07:44.3
3900:07:36.6
3300:07:40.8
2500:07:52.4
3800:08:05.7
3100:07:46.4
3500:07:56.9
48 00:07:45.8
3900:07:48.5
5000:07:50.7
24 00:07:57.8
3700:07:56.7

500:08:19.8
5900:08:19.9

Pagel/6

Cl2 SP3
100:09:40.5
400:10:10.5
300:10:13.2
200:10:08.6
500:10:12.5
700:10:20.5
1000:10:13.4

600:10:31.0

800:10:29.9
11 00:10:19.0

900:10:37.9
1300:10:47.2
1600:10:42.9
17 00:10:36.9
1200:10:58.2
3000:10:52.7
1800:10:39.8
1900:10:51.7
14 00:11:05.8
1500:11:06.2
24 00:11:06.6
3300:10:45.1
2100:11:10.7
26 00:10:58.1
2000:10:57.4
2200:11:04.7
2300:11:07.3
2700:11:28.6
2500:11:25.4
3800:11:50.3
3900:11:11.3

CI3 Addition
1000:21:46.6
3000:23:02.3
5000:23:04.8
2000:23:09.3
4000:23:24.2
8000:23:36.8
6000:23:38.4
10000:23:40.5

9000:23:54.8

7000:23:58.5
12000:24:12.9
16000:24:25.3
14000:24:26.1
11000:24:33.5
21000:24:37.6
18000:24:38.8
13000:24:44.9
17000:24:45.8
25000:25:05.3
26 000:25:05.9
27000:25:09.6
15000:25:12.5
29000:25:14.2
20000:25:15.8
19000:25:15.9
24000:25:16.1
28000:25:33.1
38000:25:36.7
35000:25:43.5
45000:25:56.8
30000:26:15.6

Général
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ID Nom
61 WIDMER
107 BRIOT
78 LENS
62 FAUVEL
77 GUEDER

130 MICALLEF
50 AUDIBERT

54 CLOP

20 VALROFF
19 FALQUE
116 HAN

76 MESTRES
64 REINER
86 MORAND

142 GRANDCOLAS

109 CAZALS

108 GRANDSIRE
144 CHEVALIER

93 BAGNOL
87 PASTOR
141 WIDMER

14 MARTY
9 REGGIO

158 BERTRAND

17 MALEN
151 ZINS
16 BRICOUT
4 LASSUS

101 PAILLUSSON

29 MORETTI

Prénom
Paul emile
Joris

Alex
Matthieu
Florian
Thomas
Marius
Fabien
Romain
Arthur
Thomas
Alexandre
Emmanuel
Antonin
Stéphane
Mathis
Vincent
Cyril

Théo
Hugo
Pascal
Cyril

Cyril

Cyril
Nicolas
Grégory
Alexandre
Christophe
Pierre
Pierre

149 VILLEPRAT COMAS Christophe

Classement Enduro des Veilleurs de Vie 2022

Catégorie

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VAE

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Masters
M - VAE

M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Masters
M - VAE

M - VTT - Masters
M - VAE

M - VAE

M - VTT - Juniors

M - VAE

M - VTT - Masters

SP1

00:06:17.5
00:06:54.9
00:06:44.3
00:06:48.3
00:06:42.8
00:06:30.5
00:06:29.5
00:06:38.0
00:06:48.3
00:05:50.2
00:07:59.1
00:06:55.1
00:06:48.2
00:08:11.7
00:07:20.6
00:06:44.2
00:06:58.2
00:06:35.8
00:07:03.1
00:06:56.4
00:07:19.7
00:06:08.8
00:07:28.7
00:07:07.1
00:06:07.5
00:06:27.7
00:06:16.7
00:06:23.8
00:06:13.8
00:06:25.1
00:07:21.3

Cl1 spP2

3200:08:32.2
66 00:08:18.6
5800:08:16.9
6200:08:05.5
5500:08:11.6
46 00:08:47.4
4400:08:22.3
5200:08:27.7
6200:08:32.2
600:08:44.4
11500:08:05.1
6700:08:51.2
6100:08:34.5
11800:07:59.4
8400:08:24.3
5700:09:16.4
6900:08:42.2
5100:07:59.7
7200:08:34.4
6800:08:54.0
8200:08:51.5
2200:09:10.6
9500:08:59.8
74.00:09:04.5
21 00:09:08.4
4300:10:22.8
3000:08:40.8
4000:08:56.9
2800:11:20.8
42 00:08:59.0
8500:08:52.0
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Cl2 SP3

4400:11:26.4
3700:11:11.4
3600:11:28.4
3200:11:38.8
3400:11:43.3
5100:11:21.0
4000:11:50.7
4300:11:49.0
44 00:11:39.0
5000:12:26.9
3100:11:03.1
5300:11:21.8
46 00:11:59.3
2800:11:13.6
4100:11:50.3
7700:11:40.4
4900:12:06.4
2900:13:11.4
4500:12:09.8
56 00:12:04.3
5400:11:58.1
7100:13:00.5
6300:11:55.9
6700:12:13.8
7000:13:10.8
9900:11:36.9
4800:13:31.2
6000:13:09.7
116 00:11:03.6
6200:13:15.8
5500:12:29.0

CI3 Addition

36000:26:16.1
31000:26:24.9
37000:26:29.6
40000:26:32.6
43000:26:37.7
33000:26:38.9
46 000:26:42.5
44000:26:54.7
41 000:26:59.5
58000:27:01.5
22000:27:07.3
34000:27:08.1
49000:27:22.0
32000:27:24.7
45000:27:35.2
42000:27:41.0
51000:27:46.8
80000:27:46.9
52000:27:47.3
50000:27:54.7
48 000:28:09.3
72000:28:19.9
47000:28:24.4
53000:28:25.4
78000:28:26.7
39000:28:27.4
83000:28:28.7
77000:28:30.4
23000:28:38.2
82000:28:39.9
59000:28:42.3

Général

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62



ID Nom
23 GUILLOU
136 VON VINTSCHGER
162 TODISCO
85 MESNARD
82 LOZE
84 MAYOL
32 ROUSSANGE
37 GAY
139 BLESSON
67 BREYAULT
5BRUNET
94 WALTER
70 CHAMPAGNE
68 CATINEAU
73 GUIS
18 TALON
157 POLESSO
106 ABED
83 MAURIN
119 VIRIOT
150 MARTINAND
154 LEDOYEN
123 GUITER
161 LEFEBVRE
7 CADET
126 HERMELINE
3 PENA
72 FLURIAN
250 Ouvreur
100 BARALE
34 TARGAT

Prénom
Maxime
Florian
Yani
Quentin
Calvin
Bastien
Pierre-marie
Pascal
Rémi
Anthony
Christian
Remy
Florian
Charles
Sylvain
Julien
Peter
Soel
Vincent
Eliott
Denis
Pierre
Nino
Didier
Olivier
Nathan
Anthony
Thibault

Théo
Lénaic

Classement Enduro des Veilleurs de Vie 2022

Catégorie

M - VAE

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VAE

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VAE

M - VAE

M - VTT - Masters

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VAE

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VAE

M - VTT - Masters

M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Séniors

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Masters

M - VTT - Masters

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Masters

M - VAE

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VAE

M - VTT - Séniors
1M -VTT - Masters

M - VTT - Juniors

M - VAE

SP1

00:05:54.7
00:07:21.8
00:06:20.1
00:07:36.4
00:07:19.6
00:07:21.4
00:06:02.2
00:06:41.8
00:07:17.6
00:07:25.7
00:06:29.9
00:07:22.4
00:07:29.4
00:07:27.2
00:07:39.4
00:06:32.4
00:07:19.0
00:07:31.5
00:07:20.0
00:06:51.7
00:07:51.6
00:07:40.8
00:07:38.8
00:08:04.1
00:06:47.4
00:07:01.7
00:06:15.7
00:07:42.2
00:06:24.0
00:07:40.5
00:06:44.4

Cl1 SP2
1000:08:57.1
8700:09:00.5
34 00:09:17.7

102 00:08:54.2
81 00:08:55.4
8600:09:13.2
14 00:09:52.9
54.00:09:22.6
7900:09:04.4
9200:09:11.5
4500:09:15.7
9000:09:19.7
96 00:09:05.2
94 00:08:56.7

10500:09:13.4
4700:09:33.1
8000:09:29.3
97 00:09:08.2
8300:09:11.9
6400:08:13.0
11200:09:43.4

107 00:09:51.3

104 00:10:01.2

116 00:09:55.0
6000:10:01.4
7000:11:41.6
2900:12:16.1

10800:10:06.2
4100:09:53.4

106 00:10:15.4
5900:10:26.1
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Cl2 SP3
6100:13:52.7
64 00:12:22.3
7800:13:11.2
5700:12:19.3
5800:12:40.7
7400:12:26.4
8600:13:12.0
8100:13:02.9
66 00:12:54.4
7200:12:41.2
76 00:13:32.9
8000:12:39.2
6800:12:48.4
5900:12:59.8
7500:12:37.3
8300:13:32.6
8200:12:53.1
6900:13:06.4
7300:13:31.2
3500:15:10.4
84 00:12:52.3
8500:13:05.1
8900:13:02.6
8800:12:52.0
9000:14:05.9

12000:12:36.8
12500:12:52.2
9300:13:42.9
8700:15:14.1
9500:13:39.1
10000:14:28.9

CI3 Addition
89000:28:44.5
56 000:28:44.6
79000:28:49.0
55000:28:49.9
63000:28:55.7
57 000:29:01.0
81000:29:07.1
74000:29:07.3
70000:29:16.4
64 000:29:18.4
85000:29:18.5
62000:29:21.3
65000:29:23.0
71000:29:23.7
61 000:29:30.1
84.000:29:38.1
69000:29:41.4
76000:29:46.1
83000:30:03.1

102 000:30:15.1
68000:30:27.3
75000:30:37.2
73000:30:42.6
66 000:30:51.1
91 000:30:54.7
60000:31:20.1
67000:31:24.0
88000:31:31.3

103000:31:31.5
86 000:31:35.0
96 000:31:39.4

Général

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93



ID Nom
96 JONATHAN
146 DAGOSTINO
71 COUTURIER
36 ZITO
13 GARCIA
135 TARRET STOCCHI
122 CHRISTIN
1 WACHTER
145 COLLETTE
74 GARCIA
31 POULHAZAN
35 VESCHI
10 DELANNOY
131 REBILLARD
11 DAYEZ
28 AQUE
91 TILLET
147 ROUSSEL
75 PIETRERA
25LEROY
27 PARDINI
155 LESCAUT
24 JAYNE
26 MORANDEAU
156 MIKOLAJCZYK
89 PULIZZI
125 HALLERMEYER
65LE BOEDEC
115 POLI
103 GRARDEL
121 CHAUVET

Prénom
Cazau
Julien
Mikael
Sebastiano
Maxime
Marius
Dorian
Matéo
Rodolphe
Alban
Sebastien
José-maria
Guillaume
Mathis
Romain
Jean philippe
Quentin
Nicolad
Lucas
Benoit
Christophe
Vincent
Vincent
David

Cyril
Christophe
Aurelien
Thomas
Thomas
Noan
Vincent

Classement Enduro des Veilleurs de Vie 2022

Catégorie
M - VTT - Séniors

SP1
00:08:15.0

M - VTT - Masters 00:07:35.7

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VAE
M - VAE
M - VTT - Cadets
M - VTT - Cadets
M - VAE

M - VTT - Masters

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VAE
M - VAE
M - VAE
M - VTT - Cadets
M - VAE
M - VAE
M - VTT - Séniors

M - VTT - Masters

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VAE
M - VAE

M - VTT - Masters

M - VAE
M - VAE

M - VTT - Masters

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Cadets
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Cadets
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Cadets

00:07:34.5
00:07:16.3
00:06:33.2
00:07:38.6
00:07:22.2
00:12:34.2
00:08:40.1
00:08:12.5
00:07:09.0
00:07:56.2
00:07:48.0
00:09:21.6
00:08:10.0
00:07:47.8
00:08:14.9
00:09:17.5
00:08:44.7
00:07:35.1
00:07:10.8
00:09:12.4
00:06:50.4
00:07:08.0
00:10:29.7
00:07:04.1
00:07:01.8
00:08:54.4
00:06:43.4
00:06:11.9
00:07:26.6

Cl1 SP2
121 00:10:07.0
101 00:10:18.5
99 00:10:20.5
7800:10:41.2
4900:11:33.6
10300:11:02.6
8900:09:19.1
13900:08:36.2
126 00:10:47.5
11900:10:26.8
7600:11:11.0
11300:11:45.0
11000:10:40.5
13500:10:29.9
11700:11:33.6
10900:11:11.8
12000:11:15.6
133/00:10:59.0
12700:11:43.7
10000:11:25.9
7700:14:21.0
13100:11:39.2
6300:10:05.1
7500:14:30.5
13700:12:36.9
7300:08:50.7
7100:09:01.9
12800:33:30.6
56 00:08:24.9
2600:10:54.8
9300:10:15.6

Page 4/6

Cl2 SP3
9400:13:42.7
9700:14:10.6
9800:14:17.3

10500:14:36.4
118 00:14:33.9
11100:14:01.6
7900:16:31.3
4700:12:14.1
107 00:14:08.1
101 00:14:59.7
11300:15:27.1
12200:14:28.0
104 00:15:42.9
102 00:14:36.0
11800:15:27.8
114 00:16:17.0
11500:15:53.7
10900:15:16.5
121 00:15:15.2
11700:17:13.8
13000:14:52.1
11900:15:33.7
9200:19:30.1
13100:15:46.2
12800:16:43.4
5200:26:48.5
6500:31:57.3
13500:21:21.9
42
108
96

CI3 Addition
87000:32:04.7
93000:32:04.8
94000:32:12.3
99.000:32:33.9
97 000:32:40.7
90000:32:42.8
113000:33:12.6

54000:33:24.5

92 000:33:35.7
101 000:33:39.0
106 000:33:47.1

95000:34:09.2
109000:34:11.4

98 000:34:27.5
107 000:35:11.4
112000:35:16.6
111 000:35:24.2
105000:35:33.0
104 000:35:43.6
115000:36:14.8
100000:36:23.9
108000:36:25.3
116000:36:25.6
110000:37:24.7
114 000:39:50.0
118000:42:43.3
119000:48:01.0
117 001:03:46.9

Général

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121



ID Nom
117 VERANE
153 GARCIA
148 GONZALEZ
152 BOYER
132 RIBEIRO
110 GAFFET

102 LEBEAU SANTIAGO

249 Ouvreur

124 GY-BEAUSOLEIL
90 RODRIGUEZ

21LE BOEDEC
8 YEROUNIAN
22 GUGLIERI
2 AUBERT
113 LOPEZ
105 TORRESANI
33 SOGORB
127 LARIVIERE
56 DEMAILLY
143 CALLETTA

128 LEBOURGEOIS

15 STRABACH

45 ALTIMIRA

47 FRESC

95 BOURGUE

46 DEOUNE

80 ANDREU
118 MAGNAN

6 LE GALLIC
69 CHAMAYOU
30 POINTES

Prénom
Gaspard
Lionel
Michel
Mathias
Gabriel
Gianni
Erwan

Christine
Franck
Eric
Cédric
Yvan
Flavio
Dario
Matteo
Patrick
Jean-loup
Aurélien
Francois
Alloys
Rémy
Jules
Thibaud
Quentin
Fabien
Bastien
Pablo
Djép
Mathieu
Christophe

Classement Enduro des Veilleurs de Vie 2022

Catégorie

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VAE

M - VAE

M - VAE

M - VAE

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Juniors

M - VAE

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Cadets

M - VAE

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Cadets

M - VAE

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VAE

SP1

00:07:22.0
00:08:19.6
00:07:48.4
00:08:30.2
00:07:24.1
00:08:28.3
00:07:34.0

2M - VTT - Masters 00:07:57.8

00:09:17.7
00:09:13.7
00:09:03.7
00:08:27.6
00:11:15.1
00:05:51.1
00:06:40.4
00:06:54.8
00:08:59.4
00:09:22.4

Cl1 SP2
8800:10:40.2
122 00:10:02.5
111 00:11:00.9
12500:10:42.4
9100:11:56.8
124.00:11:04.0
9800:12:05.6
114 00:12:21.3
13400:12:27.4
13200:13:17.7
13000:15:14.2
12300:17:23.8
13800:17:55.2
8
53
65
129
136
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Cl2 SP3

103

91
110
106
123
112
124
126
127
129
132
133
134

CI3 Addition

Général



ID Nom

133 RIVOIRE

79 SERANNE

63 GIRARDET
104 CARABONI
134 CHAUVET
111 STRAGA
159 AMAND-JULES
160 GOUX
163 TODISCO

Prénom
Guillaume
Joseph
Jocelyn
Loic
Romeo
Victor
Gilles
Bruno
Arnaud

Classement Enduro des Veilleurs de Vie 2022

Catégorie

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Séniors
M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Cadets

M - VTT - Juniors

M - VTT - Masters
M - VTT - Masters
M - VAE

SP1

Cl1 spP2
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Cl2 SP3

CI3 Addition

Général



	classement

